
Wednesday                  Thursday

Junior Ballet (RAD Grade 1&2)

Junior Performance

Junior Jazz

Junior Tap

Monday                     Tuesday

Junior Acrobatics (Primary -L1)

Mid Acrobatics (L2-3)

Acrobatics Performance

Intermediate Acrobatics (L4-5)

PBT & Alixa

Senior Acrobatics (L6-8)

Senior Ballet

3:30pm
4:15pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
7:15pm

8:00pm

 

3:45pm
4:30pm
5:15pm

6:00pm
6:45pm
7:45pm

Junior Hip Hop

Junior Contemporary

Mid Contemporary

Mid Hip Hop

Senior Contemporary

Senior Hip Hop

9:00am
9:30am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
12:30pm

1:15pm 

Toddler Dance

Mini Ballet

Mini Performance

Mini Combo

Preprimary Ballet 

Junior Acrobatics

Junior Ballet (RAD Grade 1&2)

9:15am
9:45am

10:30am

3:45pm
4:30pm
5:15pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

Toddler 

Mini Ballet

Mini Combo 

Preprimary/Primary Ballet

Mid Tap

Mid Jazz

Senior Performance

Senior Jazz

Senior Tap

3:45pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:15pm

Friday                     Saturday

 2024 
TimetableFlagstone Studio

TERM 1  29 Jan - 28 Mar

TERM 2  15 Apr - 21 Jun 
TERM 3  8 Jul - 13 Sep 

TERM 4 30 Sep - 14 Dec 

9:15am
9:45am

10:30am

3:30pm
4:15pm

5:00pm

Toddler 

Mini Ballet

Mini Combo 

Mini Ballet

Mid Ballet (RAD Grade 3&4)

Mid Performance 

Pre-school Concert Day and
JNR/SNR Rehearsal - 16th NOV
              
JNR/SNR Concert Day - 26 NOV


